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dishwasher busser cook

cashier server bartender

cafe hotel kitchen

cafeteria restaurant bar
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I

You

He

She

am
are
is

a cook.

a busser.

a cashier.

a bartender.

✍ Make three sentences.

1.

2.

3.

We

You

They

are

servers.

bartenders.

cashiers.

✍ Make two sentences.

1.

2.
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in a cafeteria
in a cafe

    in a restaurant

in a hotel
in a bar
in a kitchen

✍ Complete the sentences.

A cook works

H
O
T
E
L

A server works

A bartender works

A dishwasher works

A cashier works

A busser works
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Cook wanted
Ottawa Restaurant

call 532-3232

                                   

Bartender wanted
Rada Hotel

call 363-3333

          

Star Cafeteria
cashier wanted

call 222-2222

                                   

Reno Bar
dishwasher wanted

call 282-2330

✍ Complete the sentences.

The Ottawa Restaurant wants a _________________________ .

The Rada Hotel wants a _____________________________ .

The Star Cafeteria wants a ________________________________ .

The Reno Bar wants a ___________________________ .
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Hanna and Peter

Hanna and Peter are from Poland.

Peter was a cook in Poland.
He worked in his family’s restaurant.
Hanna also worked in the restaurant.
She was a cashier.

Hanna and Peter came to Canada in 1998.

Hanna and Peter work in a cafe.
Peter is a cook.
Hanna is a server.

They work every weekend.
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✍ Circle the correct word. Copy the sentences.

Canada.
Hanna and Peter are from

Poland.

1989.
They came to Canada in

1998.

hotel.
They work in a

cafe.

cook.
Peter is a

cashier.

cashier.
Hanna is a

server.
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✍ Answer the questions in complete sentences.

Where are Hanna and Peter from?

When did Hanna and Peter come to Canada?

Where do they work?

When do they work?

Where are you from?

When did you come to Canada?

What do you do on the weekends?
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 Read the information in the boxes.
✍ Write sentences.

Name: Rosa
Job: dishwasher
Location: Star Cafeteria
Hours: 11:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

Rosa is a dishwasher.
She works at the Star Cafeteria.
She works from 11:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

Name: Bob
Job: cashier
Location: Sunny Restaurant
Hours: 11:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m.

Bob is a
He works at
He works from

Name: Faduma
Job: cook
Location: Bay Hotel
Hours: 4:00 p.m. to 11:00 p.m.

Name: Jon
Job: bartender
Location: Reno Bar
Hours: 4:00 p.m. to 1:00 a.m.

Name: Hanna
Job: server
Location: Rose Cafe
Hours: 7:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.
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 Look at the pictures.
✍ Complete the crossword.

7  9 

3  
5 

1

6

3 4 5

9

2

7 8

2

1 
6  

8 

H
O
T
E
L

4
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bartender server cashier
        dishwasher     cook

✍ Write the correct occupation.  Write the time.

The _____________________ works from __ : __ __ to __ : __ __.

The _____________________ works from __ : __ __ to __ : __ __.

The _____________________ works from __ : __ __ to __ : __ __.

The ____________________  works from __ : __ __ to __ : __ __.

The _____________________ works from __ __ : __ __ to __ : __ __.
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Bob’s Cafe

Breakfast Menu

EggsEggsEggsEggs

2 eggs, home fries $3.45
2 eggs, home fries, bacon $4.85
Cheese Omelette $4.50

Pancakes $4.75

Beverages Beverages Beverages Beverages   

coffee $1.10
tea $1.10
orange juice (sm) $1.22
orange juice (lg)          $2.34

Bob’s Cafe
500

400

300

200

100
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takes money serves food weighs ingredients

gives change writes orders measures
ingredients

bill menu scale

cash register order pad measuring cup
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 Look at the flashcards.
✍ Write the skills.

server cook cashier

serves food

✍ Answer the questions.

Who writes orders?

A server writes orders.

Who takes money?

Who gives change?

Who measures ingredients?

Who serves food?
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I

can

can’t

speak English.

read a scale.

use a cash register.

cook.

read a measuring cup.

write an order.

✍ Make six sentences about yourself.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.



52

Unit 1 –  Restaurant Jobs, Topic 2 – Skills and Equipment

 Interview four people. Ask the questions.
✍    Write yes or no.

What is your name? Can you
cook?

Can you use
a scale?

Can you
speak
English?

Can you use
a cash
register?

✍ Write about a man and a woman from the interview.

His name is ___________________. He can __________________________.

Her name is ___________________. She can _________________________.

✍ Write about yourself.

My name is ___________________.  I can ___________________________.
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 Look at the flashcards.
✍ Write the words.

  scale

500

400

300

200

100

Breakfast Menu

EggsEggsEggsEggs

2 eggs, home fries $3.45
2 eggs, home fries, bacon $4.85
Cheese Omelette $4.50

Pancakes $4.75

Beverages Beverages Beverages Beverages   

coffee $1.10
tea $1.10
orange juice (sm) $1.22
orange juice (lg)          $2.34

Bob’s Cafe

\64

✍ Circle the words.

d a y c a s h r e g i s t e r
n a m e o r d e r p a d b o y
t o m o r r o w y e s c o o k
b a r m e a s u r i n g c u p
h o t e l f o o d m e n u x y
s a t u r d a y s u n d a y z
s c a l e t o m o n e y d a y
i n g r e d i e n t s n a m e
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Working at a Cafeteria

Deka and Abdi came to Canada in 1997.
They work in a cafeteria.

Abdi is a cook in the cafeteria.
He measures and weighs ingredients.
He cooks food.

Deka is a cashier.
She uses a cash register.
She takes money and gives change.

The cafeteria is closed on the weekend.
Deka and Abdi go to school on Saturday.
They study English.
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How many different words begin with c? _________

✍ Write the words that begin with c.

✍ Complete the sentences.

Deka and Abdi _________________ to ____________________ in 1997.

They work in a ______________________________.

Abdi is a ______________________ .

He ______________________ food.

Deka is a __________________________.

She uses a ____________________  register.

She takes money and gives _______________________.

The cafeteria is _______________________ on the weekend.
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✍ Circle  yes  or  no.

Deka and Abdi came to Canada in 1979. yes no

They work in a hotel. yes no

Abdi is a cook. yes no

Abdi cooks food. yes no

Deka is a cashier. yes no

The cafeteria is open on the weekend. yes no

The cafeteria is closed on the weekend. yes no

Deka and Abdi go to work on Saturday. yes no

students  / Canada  / school /  cashier  / cook /  cafeteria

✍ Copy the words into the correct box.

People Places
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 Read the information in the boxes.
✍ Write sentences.

Name: Rosa
Job: dishwasher
Duties: washes dishes

washes pots

Rosa is a dishwasher.
She washes dishes and washes pots.

Name: Tom
Job: bartender
Duties: pours drinks

takes money

Tom is
He

Name: Bob
Job: server
Duties: writes orders

serves food

Name: Hanna
Job: cashier
Duties: takes money

gives change

Name: Peter
Job: cook
Duties: weighs ingredients

cooks food
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Listen. ✍ Write.

__  i  __ __ __  a  __ __  e  __ __  a  __  e  

1. 2.

__  u  __ __  e  __ __  a  __

3. 4.

__  e __ __  e  __ __  o  __ __

5. 6.

__ __  a  __  e   __  a  __ __  i   e  __

7. 8.

__  a  __ __  e  __ __  e  __ __  i  __ __

9. 10.
Bob’s Cafe

__  a  __  e  __  e  __  i  __ __  e  __  u   

11. 12.
Breakfast Menu

EggsEggsEggsEggs

2 eggs, home fries $3.45
2 eggs, home fries, bacon $4.85
Cheese Omelette $4.50

Pancakes $4.75

Beverages Beverages Beverages Beverages   

coffee $1.10
tea $1.10
orange juice (sm) $1.22
orange juice (lg)          $2.34
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Name Job Hours Days

Abdi cook 7:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Mon. – Fri.

Deka cashier 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Mon. – Fri.

Tom bartender 7:00 p.m. – 1:00 a.m. Tues. – Sat.

 Read the chart.
✍ Answer the questions.

What is Abdi’s job?

What hours does he work?

What days does he work?

What is Deka’s job?

What hours does she work?

What days does she work?

What is Tom’s job?

What hours does he work?

What days does he work?
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✍ Circle the correct amount.

85¢

       25
 cents

 

       25
 cents

 
      1987

 
      1987

 
      1987

 

1CENT

  

1CENT

                                           

1CENT

83¢

       25
 cents

 

       25
 cents

 

       25
 cents

 
      1987

 
      1987

 
      1987

           

1CENT

  

1CENT

   

1CENT

   

50¢  

       25
 cents

 
      1987

 
      1987

  
      1987

  

1CENT

90¢

       25
 cents

 

       25
 cents

 

       25
 cents

 
      1987

 
      1987

 
      1987

             

1CENT

  

1CENT

46¢

       25
 cents

 

       25
 cents

 

       25
 cents

 
      1987

 
      1987

 
      1987

             

1CENT

  

1CENT
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Breakfast Menu

FoodFoodFoodFood

2 eggs, fries $3.45
2 eggs, fries, bacon $4.85
cheese omelette $4.50

pancakes $4.75

toast $1.05

Drinks Drinks Drinks Drinks   

coffee $1.10
tea $1.10
orange juice $1.25
milk             $1.50

✍ Write the prices.  Add the prices to get the total.

cheese omelette $  4 .  5  0 2 eggs, fries $__ . __ __

orange juice $  1 .  2  5 milk $__ . __ __

Total $ 5 .  7  5 Total $__ . __ __

pancakes $__  . __ __ 2 eggs, fries, bacon $__ . __ __

tea $__  . __ __ coffee $__ . __ __

Total $__  . __ __ Total $__ . __ __
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litres = l
millilitres = ml

1 litre

2 litres

250 millilitres

355 millilitres

1 litre

2 litres

✍ Write the correct amount beside the picture.

1l

 1l

355 ml
ml


